Schwimmer-Auswertung

Nachtpokal Schwimmerin @

# Nummer
1 B4
2 96
3 49
4 105
5 113
B 148
i 46
& 71
9 37
10 126
" 120
12 144

Strecke

14.800 m

13.500 m

11.900 m

10.600 m

10.200 m

7.000m

4700 m

3.600 m

3.300 m

2000 m

2300 m

1.000 m

Alter

15

13

12

14

15

12

19

12

13

19

16

13

Geburtstag
13.11.2007
03.08.2000
03.09.2010
16.02.2009
28.02.2008
28.05.2010
05.02.2004
19.10.2010
30.07.2009
16.01.2004
08.05.2006

15.09.2009

Nachname
Schubert
Limmer
Bartsch
Mitsche
Maser
sSchubert
Klemm
Kolmschlag
Pretzsch
Brombach
Zimmermann

Kollowa

Vorname
Josephine
Miriam
Gina Joline
Olivia
Phyllis
Evangeline
Emelie-Loreen
Lena
Clara

Tine Luise
Sophie

Luise

Vereins-Wohnort
Wasserwacht - Forst DRK
Sarstedt

Spremberg
Maxhitte-Haidhof
Wasserwacht - Forst DRK
Wasserwacht - Forst DRK
Wasserwacht Freital
Wasserwacht Freital
Wasserwacht Freital
Wasserwacht Freital
Wasserwacht Freital

Wasserwacht Spremberg




Schwimmer-Auswertung

Nachtpokal Schwimmerin @

10

il

12

13

14

15

16

Nummer

51

114

81

36

140

44

138

70

33

85

68

118

107

35

39

Strecke

35600 m

28800 m

16.700 m

13.400 m

11.300 m

10.700 m

8.600 m

8.000 m

6300 m

5.400 m

4800 m

3.200 m

2800 m

2300 m

1.600m

1.000 m

Alter

26

53

43

M

a1

21

23

23

34

25

23

45

56

Geburtstag
25091972
09.06.1996
19.02.1970
13.03.1980
01.12.1971
16.06.1971
18.12.1958
26.07.2001
17.04.2000
09.09.1999
15.03.1967
03.02.1989
09.07 1997
11.08.1999
07.06.1977

22101966

Nachname
Sigsgaard
Reinhold
Reinhold
Neumann
lgel-Allzeit
Maller
Fischer
Kantor
Zeidler
Johne
Mguyen-Mgoc
Dannenberg
Hoffmann
Kuik

Limmer

Fuchs

Vorname
Grith
Rafaela
Mandy
Britta
Annett
Dina-Rubria
Sylvia

Lara

Anne

Marie Gabriele
Kati

Silke
Jennifer
Sophia
Beate

Corinna

Vereins-Wohnort

TL Almere

Minchen

Spremberg

Zeuthen

Spremberg

Heidesheim

Spremberg

Wasserwacht Spremberg
Wasserwacht Freital
Wasserwacht Freital
Dresden

Userin

Wasserwacht Freital
Wasserwacht Spremberg
Sarstedt

Wasserwacht Spremberg




Schwimmer-Auswertung

Nachtpokal Schwimmer @

10

gk

12

13

14

15

16

17

Nummer

&5

az

124

78

B2

93

116

a4

137

136

40

109

106

130

102

141

Strecke

15.500 m

15.300 m

10.8600 m

9100 m

8.100 m

6100 m

6100 m

6100 m

4900 m

4600 m

4. 600 m

4100 m

3.800m

3.500 m

3.000 m

2.8600m

2.300m

Alter

17

15

13

16

16

16

14

15

14

1

13

13

14

10

13

16

12

Geburtstag
20.03.2006
24 102007
02.05.2008
02.03.2007
11.09.2006
16.04. 2007
24 08 2008
07.10.2007
15.07.2008
13.09.2011
13.09.2009
10.11.2009
04.03.2009
31.05.2012
06.11.2008
30.01.2007

13.03.2011

Nachname
Arndt
Zange
Renger
Dommes
Bdhme
Litzner
Bernhardt
Nickelkoppe
Bohme
Lorenz
Winderlich
Hauptvogel
Kanno
Meinicke
Quietzsch
Rumberger

Dubrau

Vorname
Julian
Maurice
Tim

Loris
Johann
Max
Richard
Max
Leopold
Mick Leon
Mattheo
Curt

Paul
Oskar Karl
WWilli
Miklas

Luca-Alexander

Vereins-Wohnort

Wasserwacht Spremberg

Wasserwacht Freital

Wasserwacht Freital

Wasserwacht Freital

Wasserwacht Freital

Wasserwacht Freital

Wasserwacht Freital

Wasserwacht - Forst DRK

Wasserwacht Freital
Wasserwacht Freital
Spremberg

Wasserwacht Freital
Wasserwacht Freital
Wasserwacht Freital
Wasserwacht Freital

Wasserwacht Freital

Wasserwacht Spremberg




Schwimmer-Auswertung

Nachtpokal Schwimmer g

10

il

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Nummer

133

42

87

54

a7

111

104

43

128

61

82

86

"My

115

154

100

156

58

Strecke

21.300m

16.800 m

15.000 m

12.700 m

11.000 m

10.400 m

8.300 m

7.900 m

6.000 m

5.300m

5.200m

3.600m

3.600 m

2.000m

1.700m

1.500 m

1.000 m

300 m

Alter

35

22

B4

59

b1

B1

64

65

39

40

28

23

25

Geburtstag
07.07.1987
22.10.2000
17.10.1988
11.06.1958
06.02.1964
03.05.1961
19.01.1969
12.07.1961
23.08.1986
23.11.1958
04.01.1958
14.10.1983
30.07.1982
11.11.1994
07.09.1972
25.02.2000
12.08.1992

21.03.1995

Nachname
Lipski
Rolfes
Walter
Fuhrmann
Gebert
Bareuther
Walther
Meier
Kupfer
Moebius
KieRling
Fiorini
Rambach
Reinhold
Waorlitz
Zweig
Fischer

Koenen

Vorname
Thomas
Daniel
Mario
Hans
Mirko
Peter
Olaf
Detlef
Tobias
Jorg
Manfred
Mario
Roberto
Ric Rafael
Gordon
Moritz
Patrick

Jakob

Vereins-Wohnort
Libeck

Rosenheim

Schwetzingen

Alfter

Stephanskirchen
Merktredwitz

Peine

Peine

Erfurt

Wasserwacht Spremberg
Korb

Salach

Wasserwacht - Forst DRK
Wasserwacht Spremberg
Wasserwacht - Forst DRK
Wasserwacht Spremberg
Wasserwacht Spremberg

Bergisch Gladbach




